2017 Club Event Slate

Friday May 5
Saturday May 6

Tuesday May 9

Saturday May 20

Wednesday, May 31

Thursday June 1

Saturday June 3

Saturday June 17

Saturday June 24

Sunday July 2

Saturday July 8
Saturday July 15
Saturday July 22
Saturday, August 5
Tuesday August 8
Saturday August 26
Saturday September 2

Saturday October 21
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Club volunteer work days

Men’s League Starts (13 league sessions)
Member Welcome Party

*  Wine/beer tasting. 7:30to 9:30 p.m.
* Hors D Oeuvres

MHC Swim Team sign-up and swim suit ordering

Women’s Casual Golf and Wine League - 6 p.m. start.

*  Members are welcome to bring guest golfers. $12 guest fee per round.
* 8league sessions

MHC Community Day- Free Guest Day

* Pa’s Pork Food truck to serve 11 am to 2pm and 5 pm to 8 p.m.

*  Musical entertainment will be scheduled throughout the day

¢ MHC Raffle

Children’s Craft- Paint your pool shoes project Noon—2 p.m.

Couples Play Day Includes golf scramble 6 pm, late swim 8-9:30 pm, hors d oeuvres,
and beverages. Guests- $30 per couple

Family Picnic/ Holiday Celebration Includes swim team raffle, children’s’ pool games,
corn hole tournament, pickle ball tournament, Drunken Waffle truck available.

Clark/ Champaign County Junior Golf Tournament

Legends Golf Tournament (Swim Team to sponsor golf cart wash)

Women’s Scramble and Salad Potluck - 10 am start.

Teen Party- 8-11 p.m. Late swim, music, pizza and snacks. Guests free.

Men’s League Celebration Dinner

Porch Party/ Euchre Tournament 7:30 p.m.

End of Season Celebration — Food trucks, music, field and pool games - noon to 5 p.m.

Monte Carlo Night

(Additional Winter Events are to be announced)



